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This image was taken whilst walking in the Alps, more meadows than mountain !

Matterhorn, by Emulator’s Daughter.
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The ship made a great b/w film shot, the door too, because it was exposed to the elements.

San Francisco docks 1960’s, by Fotofreek.
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Hidden ducks, by Emulator.

Mon

Wed

March
Fri

Thu

Sat

Sun

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

We Appreciate all the suport you guys have given to this project.




Sheep rest briefly whilst all around them Natures forces are unleashed, on this hill a little light.

Sheep on a hill, by 3dogs.
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This drake over winters in UK from northern Europe at a RSPB Reserve, Greylake, Somerset
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Mushrooms Survive, by 3dogs.
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Taken in pitch dark from a trip to the Outback, took into Raw and reprocessed, quite unexpected.

En-route to the Olgas, by 3dogs.
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A Harvest Moon rising

over Cavendish Beach, Prince Edward Island, Eastern Canada.

Moon rise, by Roy Sletcher.
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A real classic "Wyoming sunset"

Sunset, by Turbguy.
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- A savage Bushfire victim lies dead from time gone, which contrasts with life within the leaf litter to-day.

What recreation might look like, by 3dogs.
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""Eating Seafood with really long chopsticks'', by Roy Sletcher.
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Goring beach, West Sussex (UK) at around 15:00 on Christmas Eve 20174.

"Dinosaur' by RogerB.
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